
Instructor Office Hours Course Course Title Days Start Time End Time Location

Borges, Fabian Virtual PSCI 2040 02 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS T 10:30 AM 11:45 AM CE-113

fabian.borges@csusb.edu T 12:00pm-1:00pm PSCI 3060 01 LATIN AMERICAN POLITICS R 10:30 AM 11:45 AM CE-113

(909) 537-7633 Th 2:30pm-4:30pm PSCI 5100 01 INTERNATIONAL ORG T 1:00 PM 2:15 PM CE-113

SB-117 Or by appointment PSCI 5400 01 POLITICS OF LATIN AMERICA R 1:00 PM 2:15 PM CE-113

Childs, Steven Virtual PSCI 2030 01 U.S. GOVERNMENT Online

schilds@csusb.edu T 4:30pm-6:00pm PSCI 4840 02 NAT SECURITY POLICY T 7:00 PM 8:15 PM SBS-129

(909) 537-7316 Th 4:30pm-6:00pm PSCI 5900 02 TERRORISM IN AFRICA R 7:00 PM 8:15 PM SBS-129

SB-109 Or by appointment

Clark, Mark Virtual PSCI 6000 01 THEORY & HIST STRATEGY T 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Online

mtclark@csusb.edu T 2:00pm-4:00pm

(909) 537-5534 Or by appointment

SB-123

Conroy, Meredith Virtual PSCI 2030 02 U.S. GOVERNMENT Online

mconroy@csusb.edu T 1:00pm-2:30pm PSCI 2030H 01 U.S. GOVERNMENT-HONORS Online

(909) 537-5414 Or by appointment PSCI 4310 01 AMER PRESIDENCY T 2:30 PM 3:45 PM Online

SB-111

Field, Antony Virtual PSCI 3000 01 WESTERN POLITICAL SYSTEMS W 2:30 PM 3:45 PM Online

afield@csusb.edu M 1:00pm-2:30pm PSCI 4000 01 INTERNATIONAL POLITICS M 4:00 PM 5:15 PM Online

(909) 537-5539 W 1:00pm-2:30pm PSCI 5900 01 TECH INTEL ANALYSIS W 7:00 PM 8:15 PM Online

SB-119 Or by appointment PSCI 6060 01 ANALYSIS INTL TERRORISM M 7:00 PM 8:15 PM Online

Janiskee, Brian W 12:45pm-3:45pm PSCI 2040 01 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS W 4:00 PM 5:15 PM PL-0212

janiskee@csusb.edu Or by appointment PSCI 3300 01 STATE & LOCAL POLITICS Online

(909) 537-5538 PSCI 5920 01 RESEARCH METHODS IN PSCI W 7:00 PM 8:15 PM SBS-129

SB-115 PSCI 6030 01 CYBER SECURITY/CYBER WARFARE M 7:00 PM 8:15 PM Online

Levin-Banchik, Luba Virtual PSCI 3040 01 EAST EUROPE POLITICAL SYSTEMS M 1:00 PM 2:15 PM CE-113

Luba.Levin-Banchik@csusb.edu MF 10:30am-12:00pm PSCI 4840 01 NAT SECURITY POLICY M 2:30 PM 3:45 PM SB-213

(909) 537-5549 Or by appointment PSCI 6100 60 PROSEMNAR POL SCI Online

SB-113

Mariam, Al Virtual PSCI 2030 03 U.S. GOVERNMENT Online

mariam@csusb.edu W 12:00pm-1:00pm PSCI 3010 01 AFRICAN POLITICS W 10:30 AM 11:45 AM CE-113

(909) 537-5535 Th 1:00pm-2:00pm PSCI 4100 01 AMER CONSTITUTIONAL LAW W 1:00 PM 2:15 PM CE-113



SB-123 Or by appointment

Villegas, Christina Sabbatical On Sabbatical

cvillegas@csusb.edu

(909) 537-5555

SB-121

Zentner, Scot M 12:00pm-1:30pm PSCI 5300 01 SHAKESPEARE M 10:30 AM 11:45 AM CE-113

zentner@csusb.edu W 12:00pm-1:30pm PSCI 6980 01 GRAD COMP EXAM

(909) 537-5480 Or by appointment

SB-112


